Contract Summary Form: Contract Number: BC-07-149

Complete the information below, print this form, ebtain the signature of the authorized departmental representative and
submit this form to the Clerk of the Board with the contract package. See also: Contracts for Services Policy.

D1. Fiscal Year............ e sr e e anes : FY07/08

D2. Department NUMDEr ..o, : 063

D3. Requistion NUMDBEr.. ..o 1 N/A

D4.  Department Name.....ocieeeieriieeeeceeee e : General Services, Capital Projects

D5.  Contact Person........cocneiinrecenensineneeseens - : John Green

DB.  Phone .ot ebre s aean 1 x6229

K1. Contract Type {check one). []Personal Service [ ] Commodity [X] Capital Project/Construction
K2. Brief Summary of Contract Description/Purpose: Const. Contract Amendment, Burton Mesa Public Safety Center
3. Original Contract Amount........ccooveeceveereeereenrenn. . $3,855,000.00

K4, GContract Begin Date....oooeceeveieeeeeeeeeeceen, : May 8, 2007

K5, Original Contract End Date.......eccvececiiceeeeeeen : When scope of work is complete per contract documents.
K&. This Amendment Number....coocvcrivviveevciecineen 1 8

K7. - Total Previous AMendments .....ccevvevivcerereseenens 1 $273,913.22

KB. - This Amendment Amount.......ccecveveeeceecieeenes - 1 $46,202.62

KS. - Revised Total Contract Amount..........ccceeeeeeveenee, 1 $4,175,115.84

K10. - Revised End Date ..ccoovecvvieecveeveee e : May 13, 2009

K11. Department Project Number.......ceevoveeeeeenenne.e, : BB57

B1. Isthis a Board Contract (Yes/NO)......cocoveeererennnne :Yes

B2. Number of Workers Displaced (if any}....cccoeeeenn.. :-0-

B3. Number of Competitive Bids (if any).ccovveeeeerenne, : 4 bids

B4. Lowest Bid Amount (if big)...c.ccovvecmveerveeecrnnen, : $3,855,000.00

BS. If Board waived bids, show Agenda Date............. :

B6. . and Agenda ltem Number.........cccoee... D #

B7. BouEerpIate Contract Text Unchanged? (Yes/No) : yes

Fi. Encumbrance Transaction Code......c..covecvvvvvvnnn &

F2. Current Year Encumbrance Amount ..................... N/A

F3.  Fund NUMDbBEer ..ot : 0030

F4.  Department NUMDET ..o : 063

F5. Division Number (if applicable} ...........cccccoeeeunn. s Program/1930- Project/8657

FB. Account NUMDBET ......coveeveitieeeeeee e eneeane ; 8200

F7. Cost Center number {if appficable).......ueveeenee. : 1930

F8. Payment Terms........ framessrrerentraaateabeeasansaensasennrvante : Net 30

V1. Auditor Vendor NUMBer ..o ;o N/A

V2. Payee/Contractor Name .....coceecvveiieecccccceeeee :  Maino Construction Company, Inc.

V3. Mailing AdOress ..o : P.O. Box 1347

VA, Gl i s e sve e s s srsstes e rassssnons :  San Luis Obispo

V5.  State (fwo [Bfer) e : CA

VB. Zip (include +4 if KNOWN) ...eoieveieseeeeeee e ;93406

V7. Telephone Number .. vt (B05) 543-7411

V8. Vendor's Federal Tax iD Number (EIN or SSN) 95-3724508

V9. Contact Person... cerenee s ThOmas M. Maino

V10. Workers Comp Insurance Explration Date ........... : 10/01/08

V11. General Liability Insurance Expiration Date.......... » o 01/01/09

V12. Professional License Number...........cccoiciei. : 426403 — A, ASB, B, C61, D52

V13, Verified DY...ooviiceerere e : John Green

Vi4. Company Type (Check one): [] Individual | ]Sole Proprietorship { ] Partnership [ x] Corporation
This information has been reviewed and is complete and accurate as presented. Concurrences as required are

represented by signature on'the contract signature page.

Date: 6/24/2008 Authorized Signature:
GIGROUMCAPPROJWORDERICHALIDSUM.DCC
| - (V\//




